
Subject: NEW: Jeanette MS & HS - Julie Hein | DUE DATE: 06.07.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 6/4/2019, 6:10 PM
To: "'ddb@davidbethel.com'" <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>,
Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,

Please complete a drawing package for the project quoted below.  This is an almost mirrored lineup – see sketch below.  There
is one unique unit between the two sides – left side has 4-well hot, right side has 3-well hot/cold.

View "Jeanette MS & HS/SIGSERV" Quote

Thanks,

Joe Lillibridge
SR. PROJECT DEVELOPER, THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5455  | jlillibridge@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

NEW: Jeanette MS & HS - Julie Hein | DUE DATE: 06.07.19
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Subject: REVISION: JEANETTE MS AND HS - VL-JEANT # 2 | DUE: 11.01.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/29/2019, 2:24 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

David,

Please revise this project per below.  Units are getting renumbered (I know you hate  that).
See attached for an overview of the changes, but please review the spec thoroughly.

View "Jeanette MS & HS/SIGSERV" Quote

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Thursday, June 13, 2019 12:22 PM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson
<james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: JEANETTE MS AND HS - VL-JEANT # 2

06-08-2019 : 06:52:41a

--

Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/JEANT

   ToDo : http://www.davidbethel.com/vlc-todo.htm

JEANETTE MS AND HS
JOE LILLIBRIDGE
JEANT
VL-JEANT : JEANETTE MS AND HS
Created 06-07-2019 : 01:17:28.pm
+++++
06-13-2019
    Server 1,8 <-> Modify : Update Counter Surface

+++++
06-08-2019
    Server All <-> Please Verify : LOTS !

+++++

Thanks!  -David
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You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link:

http://www.davidbethel.com/JEANT

Or From The Login Page, Code :

JEANT

For revised folders, you may have to use the refresh option in your browser.
<F5> or Ctrl+<F5>

For file security, only the recipients of this communication have the full address to these
project files.  You may access these files at any time or forward the link to your dealers,
consultants & end users as you see fit.

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.
   Newport News, VA  23601
   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com
ddb@davidbethel.com
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Attachments:
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